
   VOLUNTEER  SCHEDULE 

Day Date Time Sound Projection 
Facebook 

Page 

Welcome 

Booth 
Greeters 

Church  

Opener 
Reader Altar Guild Usher Deacon 

March 3 Sun 9:00am 
Zachary  

Falkenberg 

Rob 

Sass 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 

Kathy  

Leonhardt 

Ann 

Hilpertshauser 

Jim 

Leonhardt 

Melissa  

Eiden 

Kathy 

Leonhardt 

Jerry  

Cramlet 

Jim  

Leonhardt 

March 6 Wed 6:00pm 
Rob 

Sass 
_________ 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 
_________ _________ 

Jeff  

Leffin 
_________ _________ 

Mark  

Holling 

Jeff  

Leffin 

March 10 Sun 9:00am 
Jeff  

Evans 

Kara  

Thimmig 

Rob 

Sass 

Cherie  

Leonhardt 

Joe & Kelly 

Irwin 

Rob 

Sass 

Gerri 

Evans 

Kelly  

Irwin 

Lyle  

Schultz 

Jeff  

Leffin 

March 13 Wed  6:00pm 
Dave 

Hilpertshauser 
_________ Rob Sass _________ _________ 

Lyle 

Schultz 
_________ _________ 

Dennis  

Diener 

Lyle 

Schultz 

March 17 Sun 9:00pm 
Zachary  

Falkenberg 

Rob  

Sass 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 

Barb 

Keitel 

Evans  

Family 

Gary  

Leonhardt 

Jane 

Gapinski 

Bev  

Diener 

Jerry  

Cramlet 

Mary 

Rautmann 

March 20 Wed 6:00pm 
Dave 

Hilpertshauser 
_________ 

Rob 

Sass 
_________ _________ 

Scott 

Schramm 
_________ _________ 

Mark 

Holling 

Scott 

Schramm 

March 24 Sun 9:00am 
Jeff 

Evans 
Drew Thimmig 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 

Bev  

Diener 

Lorena 

Tislau 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 

Carolyn 

Eiden 

Kelly 

Irwin 

Dennis  

Diener 

Jim 

Leonhardt 

March 28 Thur 5:30pm 
Dave 

Hilpertshauser 
_________ 

Rob 

Sass 
_________ _________ 

Scott 

Schramm 
_________ NEEDED 

Lyle 

Schultz 

Scott  

Schramm 

March 29 Fri 6:00pm 
Rob 

Sass 
_________ 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 
_________ _________ 

Scott 

Schramm 
_________ _________ 

Jerry  

Cramlet 

Scott 

Schramm 

March 31 Sun 9:00am 
Jeff 

Evans 

Dave 

Hilpertshauser 

Rob 

Sass 
NEEDED 

Barb  

Keitel 

Tom  

Kroll 

Todd  

Goebel 

Kathy 

Leonhardt 

Mark 

Holling 

Mary R 

Lyle S 


